506
L
≥ B L ≥ B
B1
1 2 3 4
6
5
K1663

Relative humidity 100%. Dewing is permissible.
Technical data:
- Coefficient of expansion (11 ± 1) x 10-6/K (spring steel)
Drawing reference:
1) Cover band A = 0.176 mm
2) Magnetic tape M = 1.0 mm
3) Carrier band T = 0.3 mm
4) Adhesive tape K = 0.1 mm
5) Required tape length = measuring path + L + 2 x B
6) Measuring path
Magnetic tape
scale with incremental coding, 5 mm pole length
KIPP Magnetic tape, scale with incremental coding, 5 mm pole length